
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Location: 
Start: 
End: 
Recurrence: 
Meeting Status: 

Required Attendees: 

Optional Attendees: 

Tanaka, Lynn KT CIV NAVFAC HI, HRE12 <lynn.tanaka@navy.mil > 
11/7/2006 11:59:04 AM 
Tanaka, Lynn K T CIV NAVFAC HI, HRE12 <lynn.tanaka@navy.mil >; Yuen, Stanford B CIV N00 
<stanford.yuen@navy.mik Patrick, Rogers CIV COMNAVREGHAWAII <rogers.patrick@navy.mik 
Davis, Bradford C CIV (NAVFAC PAC) <bradford.c.davis@navy.mil >; Boudra, William 
<WilliamBoudra@forestcity.net >; Kaku, Melvin N <mkaku@honolulu.gov>; shimizu@pbworld.corn 
<shimizu@pbworld.com >; Hamayasu, Toru <thamayasu@honolulu.gov>; Miyamoto, Faith 
<fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov> 
Updated: CITY & COUNTY HIGH CAPACITY TRANSIT CORRIDOR - CAMP CATLIN ROAD 
ALIGNMENT 
FLAG CONFERENCE ROOM, 3RD DECK, BLDG 150 
Thu 11/9/2006 1:30:00 PM 
Thu 11/9/2006 2:30:00 PM 
(none) 
Accepted 

Tanaka, Lynn KT CIV NAVFAC HI, HRE12; Yuen, Stanford B CIV N00; Patrick, Rogers CIV 
COMNAVREGHAWAII; Davis, Bradford C CIV (NAVFAC PAC) ; Boudra, 	Kaku, Melvin N; 
shimizu@pbworld.com ; Hamayasu, Toru; Miyamoto, Faith 
Barker, Stephen 

Informal discussion re:Fixed Guideway through Camp Catlin Road to solicit the Navy input on proposed alignment 
and impact to housing development. 

Discussions with City and County Dept Transportation Services: Mel Kaku, Faith Miyamoto, Toni Hamayasu, and 
PB team. 
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